N GYRONETICS

Y%7 INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS
Weight Bench (30000005)




GYRONETICS

7~ O\
‘|~V¢|
¥¥” INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS

Washer:(M10) Washer:(M8) Spring Washer: Washer:(M6)  Nut: (M10)

(0)© 0 ©©

8PCS 21PCS 2PCS 4PCS 4PCS

Hex Bolt: (M10x130)

Carriage Bolt: (M8x80) Carriage Bolt: (M8x55)

w0 I

1PC
] Carriage Bolt: (M8x85) Hex Bolt: (M10x60)
1PC 3PCS

2PCS 1PC
<I: Carriage Bolt: (M8x50) Carriage Bolt: (M8x45) Hex Bolt: (M6x15)
8PCS 3PCS 2PCS

Hex Bolt: (M8x55)

EHMHHHHH\!HHHIH\HIH\\‘HHH\HH\IWHH\HHN Spanner

2PCS
Nut: (M8)
Hex Bolt: (M8x40)

IiHHHHHHHHHHIH\HIHH‘HHHHHNI .

4PCS 13PCS



(N—

Carriage Bolt : (M8x50) - 4pcs

© ©

Washer : (M8) - 4pcs Nut: (M8) - 4pcs

Q
yd ’
0
0| H88
.| M8
/. ./',' . @®M8
' '\. .’h . [ T
Carriage Bolt p et
M8x50 )) . =l
| |
o & 2 Carriage Bolt
. N7 M8x50
- Q
N
~-




(0w (C ]

Carriage Bolt : (M8x50) - 2pcs Carriage Bolt : (M8x80) - 2pcs
Carriage Bolt: (M8x45) - 2pcs  Washer: -6pcs  Nut: (M8)-6pcs ~ Washer: (M6) - 2pcs  Nut: (M6) - 2pcs

807 N
M6
, M6
(Hh 0@ .
-~ M6
A )
e
Q
Q a
b
Q
Q
M8 s M8
-~ .éarriage Bolt/. g Carl’iage Bolt
@ e
M8x50 2 /| | |- M8xas
® Q P
M8 _.- <-¥ Carriage Bolt
M8® & ® pup M8x80
HEPE MBo: _
iLet[Carriage Bolt =~ M8 //
Al M8x50 - ///
M8 Pl g8 T
Base. .,;:\ -9 //// ’: ~
. - _

Carriage Bolj% i

- _—

M8x45 0%arrlage Bolt
M8x80




AT

Carriage Bolt: (M8x50) - 1pc

Hex Bolt: (M10x60) - 1pc

R\
<@>
7

Washer: (M10) - 2pcs Nut: (M10) - 1pc Washer: (M8) - 2pcs Nut: (M8) - 1pc

~

\3.{/'

|
( ) 0
Q
Q
Q 2

M1 9§
V%

Hex Bolt




(N—

Carriage Bolt: (M8x55) - 1pc

©

Hex Bolt: (M10x60) - 1pc

O

Washer: (M10) - 2pcs Nut: (M10) - 1pc Washer: (M8) - 2pcs  Spring Washer: (M8) - 2pcs

Carriage Bolt : (M8x85) - 1pc

I Carriage Bolt
l["",,, M8x8ﬁ5 N

Carriage Bolt

Hex Bolt/
M10x60




o (©)

Hex Bolt: (M8x40) - 4pcs Washer : (M8) - 4pcs

]
!
!
i
! .
I .
HexBolt § M8~ 1
M8x40 & i
Hex Bolt |
M8x40 i :
M8= i
S)
Hex Bolté M8
M8x40 i Hex Bolt




Hex Bolt:(M10x130) - 1pc

m ©) ©

Washer: (M10) - 2pcs  Nut: (M10) - 1pc

Hex Bolt
M10x130




(M—

Carriage Bolt: (M8x55) - 1pc

©)

Nut: (M8) - 1pc

©

Washer: (M8) - 3pcs

Hex Bolt: (M8x55) - 2pcs

©

Washer: (M6) - 2pcs

I

Hex Bolt: (M6x15) - 2pcs

& ©

Hex Bolt" M8= ¥
© Iy

©
Hex Bolt
M8x55

M8x55

s >
S5

/

N
i

|

iCarriage Bolt

| M8x50
2
M6
*Hex Bolt

M6x15




T LT

Carriage Bolt : (M8x45) - 1pc Hex Bolt: (M10x60) - 1pc

© ©

Washer: (M10) - 2pcs Nut: (M10) - 1pc Washer: (M8) - 1pc Nut: (M8) - 1pc

-3 Hex Bolt
M10x60

Carriage Bolt -

M8x45 %/







MGYRONETICS

“¥¥” INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS

Load:80kg

Load:100kg

Maximum Load:220kg



